Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
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Team

Surrey

Norfolk

Gr Manchester
Donegal
Lei'shire & Rutland
Avon
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
North Yorkshire
Powys

Durham

Competition Results

Colour
black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Score
1388
1257
1111
1083
1000

994
991
914
784
754
548

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8
130
140

90
120
110

80

60

70

50
100

40

4x1
140
130
120
100
80
90
60
70
110
50
40

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
4x2 2LR
140 100
120 96
130 96

80 68
110 85
100 98

90 65

50 73

70 78

60 58

40 41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

SLJ
118
76
92
84
48
104
76
94
76
48
42

STJ
104
76
78
102
94
86
94
70
54
62
38

Date
23 Apr 2017

VJ
108
98
66
104
66
72
66
90
74
72
42



Team Results

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
SLJ
2LR
4LR
SB

4LR
VJ

6LR

6LR

VJ
STJ
STJ
SB

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Norfolk red
3 Gr Manchester blue
4 Donegal grey
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 Avon sky
7  Warwickshire orange
8 Derbyshire white
9  North Yorkshire yellow
10 Powys pink
11  Durham purple
Comp No Name
1 Tilly Smale
1 Tilly Smale
2 Kasavia Smolka Headley
3 Stephanie Brooks
3 Stephanie Brooks
4  Lily Tipper
4  Lily Tipper
5 Olivia Hussey
5 Olivia Hussey
6 Lily Bailey
7 Sophie Harrison
8 Ella Staveley
9 Phoebe Gooch
10 Chloe Marrett
11 Millie Rosenior
12 Alice Gane

SLJ

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8
130
140

90
120
110

80

60

70

50
100

40

4x1
140
130
120
100
80
90
60
70
110
50
40

Perfl
21.3
2.30
21.7
47.4

78

47.8

48

1:17.3
5.23
1:16.8
7.62

52

6.20
6.29

74

1.97

Venue

Sportcity, Manchester
4x2  2LR

140 1
120
130
80
110
100
90
50
70
60
40

Perf2
21.0
2.28

0.0
47.9

0.0
48
4.21

7.76

45
6.22
6.62

1.94

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

Perf3

2.15

47

5.93

7.19

48

6.11
6.43

2.03

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

Avon (sky)

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf4

2.25

48

5.96

7.49

47

6.62
6.53

2.13

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.0 4 54
2.30 3 56
21.7 9 44
47.9 6 50
78 14= 35
47.8 7 48
48 16 30
1:17.3 13= 34
5.96 19 24
1:16.8 10 42
7.76 13 36
52 10 42
6.62 11 42
6.62 10 44
74 19= 25
2.13 7 48



Team Results

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
VJ

2LR
4LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
6LR
SLJ
SB

STJ
VJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Norfolk red
3 Gr Manchester blue
4 Donegal grey
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 Avon sky
7  Warwickshire orange
8 Derbyshire white
9  North Yorkshire yellow
10 Powys pink
11  Durham purple
Comp No Name
13 Gabriella Wilson
13 Gabriella Wilson
14 Hannah Moody
15 Megan Harris-Wood
15 Megan Harris-Wood
16 Charlie Yates
16 Charlie Yates
17 Maddie Tatham
18 Grace Bennett
18 Grace Bennett
19 Katie Taylor
20 Eleanor Sabin
21 Katie Potts
22 Lily Moulton
23 Layla Brough
24 Anya Swift

SB

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8
130
140

90
120
110

80

60

70

50
100

40

4x1
140
130
120
100
80
90
60
70
110
50
40

Perfl
22.0

57

22.4
47.9
2.14
49.5
6.70
1:16.2
1:17.8
2.02

81

5.10
5.72

51

7.62

80

Venue

Derbyshire (white)

Sportcity, Manchester
4x2  2LR

140 1
120
130
80
110
100
90
50
70
60
40

Perf2
0.0
56
0.0
0.0
2.12
0.0
0.00

2.01

0.00
0.00

49
7.79

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

Perf3

57

2.12

6.82

2.05

5.11
5.58

49

8.14

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf4

45

0.00

6.61

2.08

5.32
5.53

49

8.44

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
22.0 11= 39
57 4 54
22.4 14 34
47.9 8= 44
2.14 6 50
49.5 19= 23
6.82 8 48
1:16.2 8 46
1:17.8 18= 25
2.08 9 44
81 7= 46
5.32 22 18
5.72 21 22
51 13 36
8.44 8 46
80 12= 39



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Norfolk red
3 Gr Manchester blue
4 Donegal grey
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 Avon sky
7  Warwickshire orange
8 Derbyshire white
9  North Yorkshire yellow
10 Powys pink
11  Durham purple
Comp No Name
25 Aoife McGee
26 Rachel Gallagher
26 Rachel Gallagher
27 Lucy McGlynn
28 Roise Nic Giolla Bhride
28 Roise Nic Giolla Bhride
29 Chloe McDaid
29 Chloe McDaid
30 Harriet McCrossan
30 Harriet McCrossan
31 Emma Gribben
32 Michaela Galvin
33 Tanja Simon
34 Emma Bonner
35 Adrienne Gallen
36 Amber Gallagher

Team Results

Event
2LR
2LR
VJ
4LR
4LR
SB
6LR
STJ
6LR
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SB

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Venue

Donegal (grey)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

OR P8 4x1
140 130 140
125 140 130
80 90 120
90 120 100
100 110 80
70 80 90
125 60 60
110 70 70
60 50 110
40 100 50
50 40 40
Perfl
22.5
22.0

53

45.0
48.0

75
1:17.6
6.95
1:17.5
2.09
6.96
2.02

58

83

9.82
7.53

Perf2
0.0
0.0

51
44.8
0.0

6.80

2.16
7.05
2.00

60

10.87
7.18

4LR 6LR
88 108
102 94
81 98
97 58
90 83
98 76
81 86
67 71
49 56
67 70
38 58

Perf3

52

6.89

2.17
6.72
1.97

61

10.18
7.80

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf4

51

6.66

2.21
6.74
1.98

58

0.00
7.80

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
22.5 15= 29
22.0 11= 39
53 9 44
44.8 1 60
48.0 11= 37
75 18 28
1:17.6 17 28
6.95 7 50
1:17.5 16 30
2.21 5 52
7.05 6 52
2.02 15 32
61 1 60
83 4= 54
10.87 2 58
7.80 11 40



Team Results

Colour
black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
SLJ
2LR
SB
6LR
VJ
4LR
4LR
VJ

STJ
6LR
SLJ

STJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Gr Manchester
4 Donegal
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7  Warwickshire
8 Derbyshire
9  North Yorkshire
10 Powys
11  Durham
Comp No Name
37 Caitlin Carr
37 Caitlin Carr
38 Lucy McVittie
38 Lucy McVittie
39 Bethany lveson
39 Bethany lveson
40 Lily Cassidy
41 Emilie Clark
42 Jess Colling
43 Ellie Spink
44  Katelyn Craig
45 Bronwen Smith
45 Bronwen Smith
46 Isabella Thompson
47 Ellen Taylor
48 Abbie Walker

SB

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8
130
140

90
120
110

80

60

70

50
100

40

4x1
140
130
120
100
80
90
60
70
110
50
40

Perfl
22.7
1.92
23.8

76

1:17.0

42

51.0
51.0

36

6.75
5.19
1:20.6
1.88
0.00
5.20

74

Venue

Durham (purple)

Sportcity, Manchester
4x2  2LR

140 1
120
130
80
110
100
90
50
70
60
40

Perf2
0.0
1.85
0.0

44
0.0
0.0

34

0.00
5.40

1.88
0.00
4.92

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

Perf3

1.92

42

35

0.00
5.59

1.86
6.30
5.04

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf4

1.90

44

37

6.88
5.61

1.88
6.27
5.16

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
22.7 19= 23
1.92 19 24
23.8 22 18
76 17 30
1:17.0 11 40
44 20 22
51.0 21= 19
51.0 21= 19
37 21 20
6.88 14 34
5.61 22 20
1:20.6 22 18
1.88 22 18
6.30 16 30
5.20 23 18
74 19= 25



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Surrey black 1388
2 Norfolk red 1257
3 Gr Manchester blue 1111
4 Donegal grey 1083
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green 1000
6 Avon sky 994
7  Warwickshire orange 991
8 Derbyshire white 914
9  North Yorkshire yellow 784
10 Powys pink 754
11  Durham purple 548
Comp No Name Event
49 Trezeguet Taylor 2LR
49 Trezeguet Taylor VJ
50 Olivia Ashdown 2LR
50 Olivia Ashdown STJ
51 Ellina Connor 4LR
51 Ellina Connor SB
52 Kia-Lucia Clarkson 4R
52 Kia-Lucia Clarkson SLJ
53 Hermione Mason 6LR
53 Hermione Mason S
54  Ellie Colguhoun Lynn 6LR
55 Melissa Booth STJ
56 Halle Ferguson SLJ
57 Jade Buckley-Ratcliff S
58 Olivia Brown VJ
59 Sofija Dragisic Wood SB

OR P8 4x1
140 130 140
125 140 130
80 90 120
90 120 100
100 110 80
70 80 90
125 60 60
110 70 70
60 50 110
40 100 50
50 40 40
Perfl
20.7

50

22.3
5.90
47.6

81

48.6
2.07
1:14.0
5.77
1:16.3
6.77
2.24
8.69

48

88

Venue

Gr Manchester (blue)

Sportcity, Manchester
4x2  2LR

140 1
120
130
80
110
100
90
50
70
60
40

Perf2
20.6
46
0.0
5.84
47.2
0.0
1.99
5.35
7.10
2.09

0.00
48

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf3

48

5.94

1.92

5.06

6.74
2.16
8.30

42

Perf4

51

5.86

1.97

5.26

6.93
2.17
8.67

48

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
20.6 1 60
51 12 38
22.3 13 36
5.94 20 24
47.2 4= 53
81 7= 46
48.6 17 28
2.07 12 38
1:14.0 4 54
5.77 21 20
1:16.3 9 44
7.10 5 54
2.24 4 54
8.69 4 54
48 17 28
88 2 60



Team Results

Colour
black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
STJ
4LR
VJ

STJ
SLJ
6LR
VJ

2LR
SB

6LR
SB

4LR
SLJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Gr Manchester
4 Donegal
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7  Warwickshire
8 Derbyshire
9 North Yorkshire
10 Powys
11  Durham
Comp No Name
61 Emily Buckler
61 Emily Buckler
62 Elise Cook Sutton
62 Elise Cook Sutton
63 Rebecca Preece
64 Annie Dudin
65 Rosie Pearman
66 Lexie McLoughlin
67 Etty Sisson
68 Ellie Travers
68 Ellie Travers
69 Layla Omar Davies
69 Layla Omar Davies
70 Neve Evans
70 Neve Evans
71 Calvia White-Reid

S

OR P8 4x1
140 130 140
125 140 130
80 90 120
90 120 100
100 110 80

70 80 90
125 60 60
110 70 70

60 50 110

40 100 50

50 40 40

Perfl
21.3
6.84
47.3

50
7.69
6.46
1.84

1:13.4

47
22.5

72

1:17.8

80
48.0
1.98
5.81

Lei'shire & Rutland (green)

Venue

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

Perf2
21.0
7.01
47.2

48
7.82
6.34
1.89

49
0.0

0.0
1.98
6.33

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR 6LR
88 108
102 94
81 98
97 58
90 83
98 76
81 86
67 71
49 56
67 70
38 58

Perf3
7.10
48
7.39
6.27
1.91

49

1.97
6.49

S SB
108 104
100 100

74 106
98 82
74 60
60 60
88 100
64 85
54 53
74 53
64 55

Perf4
7.14
48
7.54
5.97
1.87

50

1.95
6.62

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.0 3 56
7.14 4 56
47.2 4= 53
50 15 32
7.82 10 42
6.46 13 38
1.91 20 22
1:134 2 58
50 14 34
22.5 15= 29
72 21= 21
1:17.8 18= 25
80 12= 39
48.0 11= 37
1.98 18 26
6.62 15 32



Team Results

Score
1388
1257
1111
1083
1000

994
991
914
784
754
548

Venue

Norfolk (red)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
STJ
4LR
6LR
SLJ
6LR

VJ
STJ
SB

SB

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Norfolk red
3 Gr Manchester blue
4 Donegal grey
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 Avon sky
7  Warwickshire orange
8 Derbyshire white
9  North Yorkshire yellow
10 Powys pink
11  Durham purple
Comp No Name
73 Holly Harrison
73 Holly Harrison
74  Annabelle Joynson
74  Annabelle Joynson
75 Eden Harrison
75 Eden Harrison
76 Louisa Johnstone
77 lsabelle Moore
77 lsabelle Moore
78 Martha Bennet
78 Martha Bennet
79 Olivia Porter
80 Amber Scott
81 Grace Daniels
83 Zoe Powers
84 Ellis Stewart
139 Kaia Peiris

SLJ

OR P8 4x1
140 130 140
125 140 130
80 90 120
90 120 100
100 110 80
70 80 90
125 60 60
110 70 70
60 50 110
40 100 50
50 40 40
Perfl
22.1
2.05
21.6

57

46.0
6.43
47.9
1:12.8
2.03
1:17.3
8.06

52

6.39

83

10.04

81

1.75

Perf2
21.8
2.03

0.0
51
45.3
6.29
0.0

2.01
7.30
54
6.46
10.25

1.80

Perf3

1.99

57

6.39

2.03
8.02

49
6.08
9.13

1.85

S SB
108 104
100 100

74 106
98 82
74 60
60 60
88 100
64 85
54 53
74 53
64 55

Perf4

2.03

55

6.43

2.07
7.74

53
6.52
9.89

1.80

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.8 6 50
2.05 13 36
21.6 8 46
57 5 52
45.3 2 58
6.43 14 36
47.9 = 44
1:12.8 1 60
2.07 11 40
1:17.3 13= 34
8.06 9 44
54 8 46
6.52 12 40
83 = 54
10.25 3 56
81 = 46
1.85



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

P O O oo ~NO OO b~wWN

N

Team

Surrey

Norfolk

Gr Manchester
Donegal
Lei'shire & Rutland
Avon
Warwickshire
Derbyshire
North Yorkshire
Powys

Durham

Comp No Name

Team Results

Colour

black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

85 Olivia Roe

85 Olivia Roe

86 Alex Chippindale
86 Alex Chippindale
87 Abigail Sorrell
87 Abigail Sorrell
88 Katie Wright

88 Katie Wright

89 Ella Foster

89 Ella Foster

90 Tierney Walsh
90 Tierney Walsh
91 Kikii Brown

92 Jessica Raw

94 Katie Mullaney
95 Niamh King

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
VJ
2LR
S
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
6LR
SB
6LR
VJ
SLJ
STJ
STJ

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8
130
140

90
120
110

80

60

70

50
100

40

4x1
140
130
120
100
80
90
60
70
110
50
40

Perfl
21.5

57

23.4
5.54
49.3
1.97
49.5

78

1:19.2

69

1:17.3

33

2.03
5.98
5.96
5.97

Venue

North Yorkshire (yellow)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

Perf2
21.0
53
0.0
6.02
0.0
1.98
0.0

29
2.02
5.91
5.88
6.01

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

Perf3

57

0.00

2.02

36

2.05
5.74
5.75
6.27

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

Perf4

57

5.76

1.99

34

2.11
5.92
5.61
0.00

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.0 2 58
57 3 56
23.4 21 20
6.02 18 26
49.3 18 26
2.02 16 30
49.5 19= 23
78 14= 35
1:19.2 20 22
69 23 18
1:17.3 13= 34
36 22 18
2.11 8 46
5.98 18 28
5.96 19 26
6.27 17 28



Team Results

Colour

black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
SB

2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ

STJ
6LR
SB

6LR
SLJ
STJ

VJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Gr Manchester
4 Donegal
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7  Warwickshire
8 Derbyshire
9 North Yorkshire
10 Powys
11  Durham
Comp No Name
97 Libby Isaac
97 Libby Isaac
98 Izzy Evans
98 lzzy Evans
99 Keira McVeagh
99 Keira McVeagh
100 Lily Jones
101 Carrie Jones
101 Carrie Jones
102 Olivia Robson
103 Milly Morris
104 Summer Roberts
105 Meg Costall
106 Eleri McLennan
107 Imogen Parry

108

Kelsie Webster

4LR

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8 4x1
130 140
140 130

90 120
120 100
110 80

80 90

60 60

70 70

50 110
100 50

40 40

Perfl
22.5
77
22.5
0.00
48.0
53
5.74
1:15.8
72
1:20.4
1.85
6.02
8.67
0.00
45
48.4

Venue

Powys (pink)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

Perf2
0.0

0.0
1.99
0.0
51
5.79

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.28
44
0.0

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR 6LR
88 108
102 94
81 98
97 58
90 83
98 76
81 86
67 71
49 56
67 70
38 58

Perf3

1.96

52
5.87

1.89
0.00
8.61
5.92

46

S SB
108 104
100 100

74 106
98 82
74 60
60 60
88 100
64 85
54 53
74 53
64 55

Perf4

2.02

54
6.10

0.00
5.81
8.19
0.00

45

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
22.5 15= 29
77 16 32
22.5 15= 29
2.02 17 28
48.0 11= 37
54 7 48
6.10 16 32
1:15.8 6 50
72 21= 21
1:20.4 21 20
1.89 21 20
6.02 17 30
8.67 5 52
5.92 20 22
46 19 24
48.4 16 30



Colour

black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Team Results

Sc
1
1
1
1
1

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR

4LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
6LR
SB
VJ
STJ
SB

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Gr Manchester
4 Donegal
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7  Warwickshire
8 Derbyshire
9 North Yorkshire
10 Powys
11  Durham
Comp No Name
109 Daisy Little
109 Daisy Little
110 Jenae James
110 Jenae James
111 Lucy Atkins
111 Lucy Atkins
112 Elanor Trigg
112 Elanor Trigg
113 Emily Jagger
113 Emily Jagger
114 Phoebe Matravers
114 Phoebe Matravers
115 Niyah Costley
116 Natalia Webb
117 Olivia Ab lorwerth
120 Sophie Funnell

ore
388
257
111
083
000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Venue

Surrey (black)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR
88
102
81
97
90
98
81
67
49
67
38

6LR
108
94
98
58
83
76
86
71
56
70
58

S
108
100

74
98
74
60
88
64
54
74
64

SB
104
100
106

82

60

60
100

85

53

53

55

OR P8 4x1
140 130 140
125 140 130
80 90 120
90 120 100
100 110 80
70 80 90
125 60 60
110 70 70
60 50 110
40 100 50
50 40 40
Perfl
21.2
2.34
21.5
10.70
47.8

55

48.2
2.30
1:14.5
6.37
1:13.7
81

57

0.00

84

8.53

Perf2
21.5
2.36

0.0
0.00
46.5

55

0.0

2.38

6.65
S7
7.15

8.30

Perf3

2.36

11.36

55

2.40

6.51

60

7.02

8.33

Perf4

2.37

10.57

56

2.38

6.62

61

0.00

8.47

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.5 5 52
2.37 2 58
21.5 7 48
11.36 1 60
46.5 3 56
56 6 50
48.2 15 32
2.40 1 60
1:14.5 5 52
6.65 9 46
1:13.7 3 56
81 7= 46
61 2 58
7.15 3 58
84 3 58
8.53 7 48



Team Results

Colour

black
red
blue
grey
green
sky
orange
white
yellow
pink
purple

Score

1388
1257
1111
1083
1000
994
991
914
784
754
548

Event

2LR
STJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
SB

4LR
6LR
VJ

6LR
SB

SLJ
SLJ
VJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Gr Manchester
4 Donegal
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7  Warwickshire
8 Derbyshire
9  North Yorkshire
10 Powys
11  Durham
Comp No Name
121 Millie Leighton
121 Millie Leighton
122 Megan Burge
122 Megan Burge
123 Megan Lawes
123 Megan Lawes
124 Tanya Mukimbira
125 Zoe Gardner
125 Zoe Gardner
126 Maisy Cramp
127 Evie Lowe
128 Mica Quinn
129 Grace Taylor
130 Faith Tooze
131 Maddie Smith
132 Charlotte Booth

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8 4x1
130 140
140 130

90 120
120 100
110 80

80 90

60 60

70 70

50 110
100 50

40 40

Perfl
21.8
7.05
22.7
6.11
47.9

83
48.0
1:16.1
46
1:17.1
81
1.92
2.05
50
7.80
8.55

Venue

Warwickshire (orange)

Sportcity, Manchester

4x2
140 1
120
130

80
110
100

90

50

70

60

40

Perf2
0.0
7.11
0.0
6.02
0.0

0.0

48

1.99
1.95

50
6.80
6.57

2LR

00
96
96
68
85
98
65
73
78
58
41

4LR 6LR
88 108
102 94
81 98
97 58
90 83
98 76
81 86
67 71
49 56
67 70
38 58

Perf3

7.21

6.27

46

2.04
2.07

45
7.46
6.89

S SB
108 104
100 100

74 106
98 82
74 60
60 60
88 100
64 85
54 53
74 53
64 55

Perf4

7.10

6.06

48

2.01
2.04

51
7.80
6.45

Date
23 Apr 2017
SLJ ST VI
118 104 108
76 76 98
92 78 66
84 102 104
48 94 66
104 8 72
76 94 66
94 70 90
76 54 74
48 62 72
42 38 42
Best Ranking Points
21.8 10 42
7.21 1 60
22.7 19= 23
6.27 15 34
47.9 8= 44
83 4= 54
48.0 11= 37
1:16.1 7 48
48 18 26
1:17.1 12 38
81 7= 46
2.04 14 34
2.07 10 42
51 11 40
7.80 12 38
8.55 6 50



Team Results

Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Surrey black 1388
2 Norfolk red 1257
3 Gr Manchester blue 1111
4 Donegal grey 1083
5 Lei'shire & Rutland green 1000
6 Avon sky 994
7  Warwickshire orange 991
8 Derbyshire white 914
9  North Yorkshire yellow 784
10 Powys pink 754
11  Durham purple 548

Comp No Name Event

133 Lateefah Agberemi (Bucks)SLJ
134 Emily Frimpong (Kent) VJ
135 Freya Jury (Kent) SB
136 Macy Noblet (Lancs) S
137 Cleo Tomlinson (Sussex) STJ

OR
140
125
80
90
100
70
125
110
60
40
50

P8  4x1
130 140
140 130
90 120
120 100
110 80
80 90
60 60
70 70
50 110
100 50
40 40

Perfl

0.00

0

93

0.00

6.93

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:
4x2 2LR
140 100
120 96
130 96

80 68
110 85
100 98

90 65

50 73

70 78

60 58

40 41

Perf2

0.00

0
0.00
7.04

4LR 6LR
88 108
102 94
81 98
97 58
90 83
98 76
81 86
67 71
49 56
67 70
38 58

Perf3

0.00

0

0.00

7.13

Individual ()

S SB
108 104
100 100
74 106
98 82
74 60
60 60
88 100
64 85
54 53
74 53
64 55

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00

7.17

SLJ
118
76
92
84
48
104
76
94
76
48
42

Best Ranking

STJ
104
76
78
102
94
86
94
70
54
62
38

0.00

0

93

0.00
7.17

Date

23 Apr 2017

VJ
108
98
66
104
66
72
66
90
74
72
42

Points



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 10 Surrey black
2= 07 Norfolk red
2= 11  Warwickshire orange
4 02 Derbyshire white
5 06 Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 03 Donegal grey
7 05 Gr Manchester blue
8 01 Avon sky
9 08 North Yorkshire yellow
10 04 Durham purple
11 09 Powys pink

Heat

1:09.7
1:09.9
1:09.9
1:10.0
1:10.4
1:10.9
1:11.6
1:12.9
1:13.0
1:.14.9
1:17.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:09.7
1:09.9
1:09.9
1:10.0
1:10.4
1:10.9
1:11.6
1:12.9
1:13.0
1:14.9
1:17.0

Points

140.0
125.0
125.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Avon
= Gr Manchester
= Norfolk
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 North Yorkshire
7 Derbyshire
8 Donegal
9 Warwickshire
10 Powys
11 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Gr Manchester blue
2 North Yorkshire yellow
3 Lei'shire & Rutland green
4 Avon sky
5 Surrey black
6 Norfolk red
7 Surrey black
8 Norfolk red
9 Avon sky
10 Warwickshire orange
11= Derbyshire white
11= Donegal grey
13 Gr Manchester blue
14 Derbyshire white
15= Donegal grey
15= Lei'shire & Rutland green
15= Powys pink
15= Powys pink
19= Durham purple
19= Warwickshire orange
21 North Yorkshire yellow
22 Durham purple

Colour

black
sky
blue
red
green
yellow
white
grey
orange
pink
purple

BibNo

49
85
61
1
109
73
110
74
2
121
13
26
50
14
25
68
97
98
37
122
86
38

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester

Points

100
98
96
96
85
78
73
68
65
58
41

Name

Trezeguet Taylor
Olivia Roe

Emily Buckler
Tilly Smale

Daisy Little

Holly Harrison
Jenae James
Annabelle Joynson
Kasavia Smolka Headley
Millie Leighton
Gabriella Wilson
Rachel Gallagher
Olivia Ashdown
Hannah Moody
Aoife McGee
Ellie Travers
Libby Isaac

lzzy Evans
Caitlin Carr
Megan Burge
Alex Chippindale
Lucy McVittie

Best

20.6
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.5
21.8
215
21.6
21.7
21.8
22.0
22.0
22.3
22.4
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.7
22.7
23.4
23.8

2 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
34
29
29
29
29
23
23
20
18

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
Norfolk
Avon
3 Donegal
4 Lei'shire & Rutland
5 Surrey
= Gr Manchester
= Warwickshire
= Derbyshire
= Powys
10 North Yorkshire
11 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Donegal grey
2 Norfolk red
3 Surrey black
= Gr Manchester blue
= Lei'shire & Rutland green
6 Avon sky
7 Avon sky
= Derbyshire white
= Norfolk red
= Warwickshire orange
11= Donegal grey
11= Lei'shire & Rutland green
11= Powys pink
11= Warwickshire orange
15 Surrey black
16 Powys pink
17 Gr Manchester blue
18 North Yorkshire yellow
19= Derbyshire white
19= North Yorkshire yellow
21= Durham purple
21= Durham purple

Sportcity, Manchester

Venue:

Colour Points
red 102
sky 98
grey 97
green 90
black 88
blue 81
orange 81
white 67
pink 67
yellow 49
purple 38
BibNo Name

27 Lucy McGlynn

75 Eden Harrison
111 Lucy Atkins

51 Ellina Connor

62 Elise Cook Sutton

3 Stephanie Brooks

4 Lily Tipper

15 Megan Harris-Wood

76 Louisa Johnstone
123 Megan Lawes

28 Roise Nic Giolla Bhride

70 Neve Evans

99 Keira McVeagh
124 Tanya Mukimbira
112 Elanor Trigg
108 Kelsie Webster

52 Kia-Lucia Clarkson

87 Abigail Sorrell

16 Charlie Yates

88 Katie Wright

40 Lily Cassidy

41 Emilie Clark

Best

44.8
45.3
46.5
47.2
47.2
47.9
47.8
47.9
47.9
47.9
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.2
48.4
48.6
49.3
49.5
49.5
51.0
51.0

4 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
53
53
50
48
44
44
44
37
37
37
37
32
30
28
26
23
23
19
19

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Gr Manchester
3 Norfolk
4 Warwickshire
5 Lei'shire & Rutland
6 Avon
7 Derbyshire
8 Powys
9= Donegal
9= Durham
11 North Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Norfolk red
2 Lei'shire & Rutland green
3 Surrey black
4 Gr Manchester blue
5 Surrey black
6 Powys pink
7 Warwickshire orange
8 Derbyshire white
9 Gr Manchester blue
10 Avon sky
11 Durham purple
12 Warwickshire orange
13= Avon sky
13= Norfolk red
13= North Yorkshire yellow
16 Donegal grey
17 Donegal grey
18= Derbyshire white
18= Lei'shire & Rutland green
20 North Yorkshire yellow
21 Powys pink
22 Durham purple

6 Lap Time Trial

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester
Colour Points
black 108
blue 98
red 94
orange 86
green 83
sky 76
white 71
pink 70
grey 58
purple 58
yellow 56
BibNo Name Best Points
77 Isabelle Moore 1:12.8 60
66 Lexie McLoughlin 1:134 58
114 Phoebe Matravers 1:13.7 56
53 Hermione Mason 1:14.0 54
113 Emily Jagger 1:14.5 52
101 Carrie Jones 1:15.8 50
125 Zoe Gardner 1:16.1 48
17 Maddie Tatham 1:16.2 46
54 Ellie Colguhoun Lynn 1:16.3 44
6 Lily Bailey 1:16.8 42
39 Bethany Iveson 1:17.0 40
126 Maisy Cramp 1:17.1 38
5 Olivia Hussey 1:17.3 34
78 Martha Bennet 1:17.3 34
90 Tierney Walsh 1:17.3 34
30 Harriet McCrossan 1:17.5 30
29 Chloe McDaid 1:.17.6 28
18 Grace Bennett 1:17.8 25
69 Layla Omar Davies 1:17.8 25
89 Ella Foster 1:19.2 22
102 Olivia Robson 1:20.4 20
45 Bronwen Smith 1:20.6 18

Date
23 Apr 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

e

PO OVWoOO~NOUOA~WNEPE

07
10
03
06
09
05
01
02
11
08
04

Norfolk

Surrey

Donegal
Lei'shire & Rutland
Powys

Gr Manchester
Avon
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
North Yorkshire
Durham

Colour

red
black
grey
green
pink
blue
sky
white
orange
yellow
purple

Heat

1:29.8
1:30.5
1:31.8
1:33.1
1:33.5
1:33.7
1:35.9
1:36.5
1:36.8
1:39.4
1:40.2

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:29.8
1:30.5
1:31.8
1:33.1
1:33.5
1:33.7
1:35.9
1:36.5
1:36.8
1:39.4
1:40.2

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Apr 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

e

PO OVWoOO~NOUOA~WNEPE

10
07
05
08
03
01
06
02
11
09
04

Surrey

Norfolk

Gr Manchester
North Yorkshire
Donegal

Avon

Lei'shire & Rutland
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Powys

Durham

Colour

black
red
blue
yellow
grey
sky
green
white
orange
pink
purple

Heat

42.6
43.1
43.6
43.9
43.7
44.2
44.4
44.9
45.0
45.1
47.8

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

41.7
42.5
43.2
43.7
44.0
44.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

41.7
42.5
43.2
43.7
44.0
44.5
44.4
44.9
45.0
45.1
47.8

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Apr 2017



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

e

PO OVWoOO~NOUOA~WNEPE

10
05
07
06
01
11
03
08
09
02
04

Surrey

Gr Manchester
Norfolk
Lei'shire & Rutland
Avon
Warwickshire
Donegal

North Yorkshire
Powys
Derbyshire
Durham

Colour

black
blue
red
green
sky
orange
grey
yellow
pink
white
purple

Heat

1:24.2
1:26.0
1:27.0
1:27.3
1:.27.5
1:.27.4
1:28.8
1:29.9
1:30.0
1:31.5
1:.37.7

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Sportcity, Manchester

Final

1:24.2
1:25.6
1:26.0
1:26.6
1:28.8
1:29.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:24.2
1:25.6
1:26.0
1:26.6
1:28.8
1:29.3
1:28.8
1:29.9
1:30.0
1:31.5
1:37.7

Points

140.0
130.0
120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Norfolk
3 Donegal
4 Warwickshire
= Gr Manchester
= Lei'shire & Rutland
= Powys
= Derbyshire
= Durham
10 Avon
11 North Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Donegal grey
3 Norfolk red
4 Gr Manchester blue
5 Powys pink
6 Warwickshire orange
7 Surrey black
8 Derbyshire white
9 Norfolk red
10 Lei'shire & Rutland green
11 Donegal grey
12 Warwickshire orange
13 Avon sky
14 Durham purple
15 Lei'shire & Rutland green
16 Durham purple
17 North Yorkshire yellow
18 North Yorkshire yellow
19 Avon sky
20 Powys pink
21 Gr Manchester blue
22 Derbyshire white

Individual

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester

Colour Points
black 108
red 100
grey 98
orange 88
blue 74
green 74
pink 74
white 64
purple 64
sky 60
yellow 54

BibNo Name Best

110 Jenae James 11.36

35 Adrienne Gallen 10.87

83 Zoe Powers 10.25

57 Jade Buckley-Ratcliff 8.69

105 Meg Costall 8.67

132 Charlotte Booth 8.55

120 Sophie Funnell 8.53

23 Layla Brough 8.44

78 Martha Bennet 8.06

63 Rebecca Preece 7.82

36 Amber Gallagher 7.80

131 Maddie Smith 7.80

7 Sophie Harrison 7.76

43 Ellie Spink 6.88

71 Calvia White-Reid 6.62

46 Isabella Thompson 6.30

95 Niamh King 6.27

86 Alex Chippindale 6.02

5 Olivia Hussey 5.96

106 Eleri McLennan 5.92

53 Hermione Mason 5.77

20 Eleanor Sabin 5.32

136 Macy Noblet (Lancs) 0.00

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

0

Shot

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Colour

blue
black
red
orange
white
grey
sky
green
purple
yellow
pink

Venue:

Speed Bounce

Sportcity, Manchester

Points

106
104
100
100
85
82
60
60
55
53
53

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 Gr Manchester

2 Surrey

3= Norfolk

3= Warwickshire

5 Derbyshire

6 Donegal

7= Avon

7= Lei'shire & Rutland

9 Durham

10= North Yorkshire

10= Powys

Ranking Team Colour

1 Individual

2 Gr Manchester blue
3 Surrey black
= Donegal grey
= Norfolk red
4= Warwickshire orange
= Derbyshire white
= Gr Manchester blue
= Norfolk red

= Surrey black
= Warwickshire orange
12= Derbyshire white
12= Lei'shire & Rutland green
14= Avon sky
14= North Yorkshire yellow
16 Powys pink
17 Durham purple
18 Donegal grey
19= Avon sky
19= Durham purple
21= Lei'shire & Rutland green
21= Powys pink
23 North Yorkshire yellow

BibNo

135
59
117
34
81
123
19
51
84
114
127
24
69
3
88
97
38
28
11
48
68
101
89

Name

Freya Jury (Kent)
Sofija Dragisic Wood
Olivia Ab lorwerth
Emma Bonner
Grace Daniels
Megan Lawes
Katie Taylor

Ellina Connor

Ellis Stewart
Phoebe Matravers
Evie Lowe

Anya Swift

Layla Omar Davies
Stephanie Brooks
Katie Wright

Libby Isaac

Lucy McVittie
Roise Nic Giolla Bhride
Millie Rosenior
Abbie Walker

Ellie Travers
Carrie Jones

Ella Foster

Total

93
88
84
83
83
83
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
78
78
77
76
75
74
74
72
72
69

Points

0
60
58
54
54
54
46
46
46
46
46
39
39
35
35
32
30
28
25
25
21
21
18

Date
23 Apr 2017



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Results Sheet

Team

Surrey

Avon

Derbyshire

Gr Manchester
Donegal

Norfolk

North Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Lei'shire & Rutland

Sportcity, Manchester

= Powys
11 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey black
2 Surrey black
3 Avon sky
4 Gr Manchester blue
5 Donegal grey
6 Derbyshire white
7 Avon sky
8 North Yorkshire yellow
9 Derbyshire white
10 Warwickshire orange
11 Norfolk red
12 Gr Manchester blue
13 Norfolk red
14  Warwickshire orange
15 Donegal grey
16 North Yorkshire yellow
17 Powys pink
18 Lei'shire & Rutland green
19 Durham purple
20 Lei'shire & Rutland green
21 Powys pink
22 Durham purple
Norfolk red

Individual

Venue:

Colour Points
black 118
sky 104
white 94
blue 92
grey 84
red 76
yellow 76
orange 76
green 48
pink 48
purple 42
BibNo Name

112 Elanor Trigg

109 Daisy Little

1 Tilly Smale
56 Halle Ferguson

30
15
12
91
18
129
77
52
73
128
32
87
98
70
37
65
103
45
139
133

Harriet McCrossan
Megan Harris-Wood
Alice Gane

Kikii Brown

Grace Bennett
Grace Taylor
Isabelle Moore
Kia-Lucia Clarkson
Holly Harrison

Mica Quinn
Michaela Galvin
Abigail Sorrell

lzzy Evans

Neve Evans

Caitlin Carr

Rosie Pearman
Milly Morris
Bronwen Smith
Kaia Peiris

Lateefah Agberemi (Bucks)

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.40
2.37
2.30
2.24
2.21
2.14
2.13
211
2.08
2.07
2.07
2.07
2.05
2.04
2.02
2.02
2.02
1.98
1.92
191
1.89
1.88
1.85
0.00

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

0

0

Date
23 Apr 2017



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Donegal
= Lei'shire & Rutland
= Warwickshire
5 Avon
6 Gr Manchester
7 Norfolk
8 Derbyshire
9 Powys
10 North Yorkshire
11 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Warwickshire orange
2 Individual
3 Surrey black
4 Lei'shire & Rutland green
5 Gr Manchester blue
6 Donegal grey
7 Donegal grey
8 Derbyshire white
9 Surrey black
10 Avon sky
11 Avon sky
12 Norfolk red
13 Lei'shire & Rutland green
14 Norfolk red
15 Warwickshire orange
16 Powys pink
17 Powys pink
18 North Yorkshire yellow
19 North Yorkshire yellow
20 Gr Manchester blue
21 Derbyshire white
22 Durham purple
23 Durham purple

Venue:
Sportcity, Manchester
Colour Points
black 104
grey 102
green 94
orange 94
sky 86
blue 78
red 76
white 70
pink 62
yellow 54
purple 38
BibNo Name Best
121 Millie Leighton 7.21
137 Cleo Tomlinson (Sussex) 7.17
116 Natalia Webb 7.15
61 Emily Buckler 7.14
55 Melissa Booth 7.10
31 Emma Gribben 7.05
29 Chloe McDaid 6.95
16 Charlie Yates 6.82
113 Emily Jagger 6.65
10 Chloe Marrett 6.62
9 Phoebe Gooch 6.62
80 Amber Scott 6.52
64 Annie Dudin 6.46
75 Eden Harrison 6.43
122 Megan Burge 6.27
100 Lily Jones 6.10
104 Summer Roberts 6.02
92 Jessica Raw 5.98
94 Katie Mullaney 5.96
50 Olivia Ashdown 5.94
21 Katie Potts 5.72
44 Katelyn Craig 5.61
47 Ellen Taylor 5.20
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Results Sheet

Venue:

Sportcity, Manchester

Colour
black
grey
red
white
yellow
sky
pink
blue
green
orange

purple

Points

108
104
98
90
74
72
72
66
66
66
42

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2017 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Donegal
3 Norfolk
4 Derbyshire
5 North Yorkshire
= Avon
= Powys
= Gr Manchester
= Lei'shire & Rutland
= Warwickshire
11 Durham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Donegal grey
2 Surrey black
3 North Yorkshire yellow
4 Derbyshire white
5 Norfolk red
6 Surrey black
7 Powys pink
8 Norfolk red
9 Donegal grey
10 Avon sky
11 Warwickshire orange
12 Gr Manchester blue
13 Derbyshire white
14 Lei'shire & Rutland green
15 Lei'shire & Rutland green
16 Avon sky
17 Gr Manchester blue
18 Warwickshire orange
19 Powys pink
20 Durham purple
21 Durham purple
22 North Yorkshire yellow
Individual

BibNo

33
115
85
13
74
111
99
79
26
8
130
49
22
67
62
4
58
125
107
39
42
90
134

Name

Tanja Simon
Niyah Costley
Olivia Roe
Gabriella Wilson
Annabelle Joynson
Lucy Atkins

Keira McVeagh
Olivia Porter
Rachel Gallagher
Ella Staveley
Faith Tooze
Trezeguet Taylor
Lily Moulton

Etty Sisson

Elise Cook Sutton
Lily Tipper

Olivia Brown

Zoe Gardner
Imogen Parry
Bethany Iveson
Jess Colling
Tierney Walsh
Emily Frimpong (Kent)

Best
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56
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48
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44
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36
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